Keysight Technologies
E36300 Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | E36300 Series Programmable DC Power Supplies - Data Sheet
Power Your Next Insight
For more than 50 years, Keysight Technologies, Inc. DC power
supplies have been changing the way engineers prove their design,

Net weight	 Refer to below
Dimensions	 Refer to below
Ordering Information
Keysight E36300 Series power supplies
E36311A	 DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A and
	 ±25 V, 1 A, 80 W: USB
E36312A	 DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A and
	 2x 25 V, 1 A, 80 W: LAN, USB
E36313A	 DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 10 A and
	 2x 25 V, 2 A, 160 W: LAN, USB
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Connectors
	 E36311A – None
	 E36312A/13A
E36311A E36312A E36313A
Weight 8.1 kg 8.3 kg 9.8 kg
Overall dimension
(H x W x D)
145 x 216 x
364 mm
145 x 216 x
367 mm
145 x 216 x
367 mm
P/N Description Qty
0360-3139 Connector-terminal block female 3.5 mm 4-terminal
panel-mount 300 V 10A 1-row w/flange
1
0360-3140 Connector-terminal block female 5 mm 4-terminal
panel-mount 300V 12A 1-row w/flange
1
0360-3155 Connector-terminal block Plug 5 mm 8-terminal
screw-mount 300V 15A 1-row green
1
Ordering options
Opt. 0E3	 230 VAC ±10%
Opt. 0EM	 115 VAC ± 0%
Opt. 0E9	 100 VAC ±10%
Opt. RBP	 Recessed binding posts, not upgradable
Opt. GPB	 GPIB module
Opt. UK6	 Commercial calibration with test result data
Upgrade (post purchase)
E363GPBU	 GPIB user installable interface module for
	 E36312A, E36313A
Rackmount kit
1CN107A	 132.6 mm H Front Handle Kit
1CM104A	 132.6 mm H Rack Mount Kit without handles